
Tamil Nadu Premier League 2016 Schedule 
 

Tamil Nadu Premier League 2016 matches will start from 24th August 2016 and end will  18th 

September 2016. In this Tournament, total 31 Matches will play including Two Semi-Finals and Final. 

 

Date Match / Result Time Venue 

Aug 24, Wed Chepauk vs Thoothukudi  6:30 PM IST MA Chidambaram 
Stadium, Chennai 

Aug 25, Thu Tiruvallur vs Karaikudi  6:30 PM IST NPR College Ground, 
Dindigul 

 Aug 26, Fri Coimbatore vs Kancheepuram  6:30 PM IST MA Chidambaram 
Stadium, Chennai 

 Aug 27, Sat Dindigul vs Madurai  2:30 PM IST NPR College Ground, 
Dindigul 

 Aug 28, Sun Chepauk vs Karaikudi  2:30 PM IST NPR College Ground, 
Dindigul 

 Aug 29, Mon Tiruvallur vs Madurai  6:30 PM IST NPR College Ground, 
Dindigul 

 Aug 30, Tue Dindigul vs Kancheepuram  6:30 PM IST MA Chidambaram 
Stadium, Chennai 

 Aug 31, Wed Coimbatore vs Thoothukudi  6:30 PM IST MA Chidambaram 
Stadium, Chennai 

 Sep 01, Thu Dindigul vs Tiruvallur  6:30 PM IST Indian Cement 
Company Ground 

 Sep 02, Fri Madurai vs Coimbatore  6:30 PM IST Indian Cement 
Company Ground 

 Sep 03, Sat Karaikudi vs Thoothukudi  2:30 PM IST Indian Cement 
Company Ground 

 Sep 03, Sat Kancheepuram vs Chepauk  6:30 PM IST MA Chidambaram 
Stadium, Chennai 

 Sep 04, Sun Dindigul vs Thoothukudi  6:30 PM IST Indian Cement 
Company Ground 

 Sep 05, Mon Tiruvallur vs Kancheepuram  2:30 PM IST Indian Cement 
Company Ground 

 Sep 05, Mon Coimbatore vs Chepauk  6:30 PM IST Indian Cement 
Company Ground 

 Sep 06, Tue Madurai vs Karaikudi  6:30 PM IST MA Chidambaram 
Stadium, Chennai 

 Sep 07, Wed Tiruvallur vs Thoothukudi  6:30 PM IST NPR College Ground, 
Dindigul 

 Sep 08, Thu Dindigul vs Chepauk  6:30 PM IST NPR College Ground, 
Dindigul 



 Sep 09, Fri Madurai vs Kancheepuram  2:30 PM IST NPR College Ground, 
Dindigul 

 Sep 09, Fri Karaikudi vs Coimbatore  6:30 PM IST MA Chidambaram 
Stadium, Chennai 

 Sep 10, Sat Madurai vs Chepauk  2:30 PM IST NPR College Ground, 
Dindigul 

 Sep 10, Sat Tiruvallur vs Coimbatore  6:30 PM IST MA Chidambaram 
Stadium, Chennai 

 Sep 11, Sun Dindigul vs Karaikudi  2:30 PM IST NPR College Ground, 
Dindigul 

 Sep 11, Sun Kancheepuram vs Thoothukudi  6:30 PM IST Indian Cement 
Company Ground 

 Sep 12, Mon Tiruvallur vs Chepauk  6:30 PM IST MA Chidambaram 
Stadium, Chennai 

 Sep 13, Tue Dindigul vs Coimbatore  2:30 PM IST Indian Cement 
Company Ground 

 Sep 13, Tue Thoothukudi vs Madurai  6:30 PM IST MA Chidambaram 
Stadium, Chennai 

 Sep 14, Wed Karaikudi vs Kancheepuram  6:30 PM IST Indian Cement 
Company Ground 

 Sep 16, Fri TBC vs TBC, 1st Semi Final  6:30 PM IST Indian Cement 
Company Ground 

 Sep 17, Sat TBC vs TBC, 2nd Semi Final  6:30 PM IST MA Chidambaram 
Stadium, Chennai 

 Sep 18, Sun TBC vs TBC, Final  6:30 PM IST MA Chidambaram 
Stadium, Chennai 

 


